
CNV-SFP1G-S50

Danbit  A/S  Schous  plass  1  Oslo,  N-0552
Norway 67  104  460 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 
 

1000Mbit SFP-modul 1000Base-LX, Single Mode for
9/125my kabel med LC. Opp til  50 km  

 FEATURES  

 

RESTEN  SALG
MiniGBIC  /  SFP  optisk  transceiver
LC
1310  nm
Opptil  50  km enkeltmodus

 


